AUSPLOW

Farming Systems since 1986
AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

T +61 (0) 8 9417 8877

F +61(0) 89417 8878

E ausplow@ausplow.com.au
www.ausplow.com.au

PARTS BULLETIN No. 7-21

8-12-21

Subject: Ausplow Multistream Engine Drive Spare Parts

This Bulletin is to advise Dealers that may have customers with an Ausplow Engine
Driven Multistream bin, that we currently have a number of spare parts available in

stock.

Please see the list below of parts for Engine Driven Multistreams. The current RRP
are available in the webshop for items we have in stock.

Hydraulic System Service Parts

: Part
Description Number In Stock
FILTER ELEMENT: HIGH PRESSURE 04204 3
HIGH PRESS FILTER FLOW RESTRICTION 04100 0
INDICATOR
HIGH PRESSURE OIL FILTER ASSEMBLY 07564 7
JACK BALL VALVE 01111 36
HEAT EXCHANGER UPGRADE KIT 15768 1
MPVG, EPYG, FAN MOTOR, HYDRAULIC PUMP
(REQUIRES MACHINE SERIAL NUMBER)

1/8

AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS


mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

AUSPLOW

Farming Systems since 1986

AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

T +61 (0) 8 9417 8877

F +61(0) 89417 8878

E ausplow@ausplow.com.au
www.ausplow.com.au

Engine Service Parts

. Part
Description Number In Stock
OIL FILTER 12402 5
FUEL FILTER TNV9BMNA 12403 B8
FUEL FILTER TNVA8T (TURBO) 12884 1
ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP 12546 0
FUEL PUMP SOLENOID 15821 2
FUEL SEDIMENTATOR WITH TAP 12547 0
RETURN FUEL LINE FILTER GAUGE 12581 3
HYDRAULIC FILTER RETURN 12580 4
FAN BELT 12404 2
TOP RADIATOR HOSE 12405 2
LOWER RADIATOR HOSE 12406 2
RADIATOR CAP (small older type 27mmbDia) 15824 2
RADIATOR CAP (new larger type) 15836 5
RADIATOR ASSY YANMARA4TNVI8/4TNVOST 12430 2
AIR FILTER. ELEMENT OUTER 12407 3
AIR FILTER ELEMENT INNER (SAFETY ELEMENT) 12408 4
SWITCH THEREMO 11949 0
SWITCH OIL PRESS 11951 0
VALVE AIR FILTER 11950 0
OVERFLOW BOTTLE 2L 12503 3
HOSE ASSY WATER 11948 0
MUFFLER 15825 0
MUFFLER GASKET 15826 2
ALTERNATOR DENSO 3 WIRE PLUG 15498 2
STARTER MOTOR 12V 2.3KW 15820 2
CONTROL BOX ELECTRONIC TACHOMETER 13864 0
FUEL INJECTOR SPRING ACTUATOR 15837 0
ENGINE DRIVE CONTROL BOX ELEC TACHOMETER 13864 0
THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY 12417 0

2/8

AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS


mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164

PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

T +61(0) 8 9417 8877

Farming Systems since 1986 F +61(0) 8 9417 8878

E ausplow@ausplow.com.au

AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL www.ausplow.com.au

Engine 4TNV98NS & Housing - Version 1

Engine 4TNV98NS & Housing - Version 1

3/8
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS


mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

AUSPLOW

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

T +61 (0) 8 9417 8877

Farming Systems since 1986
AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL

F +61 (0) 89417 8878
E ausplow@ausplow.com.au
www.ausplow.com.au

Engine 4TNV98NS & Housing — Version 1

Item # | Qty Part# | Description

12510 AIR FILTER HOUSING

12509 EXPANSION TANK BRACKET

12503 ENGINE EXPANSION TANK

25848 HOSE CONTROL BOX COVER GASKET RH

25851 HOSE CONTROL BEOX COVER GASKET LH

12417 YANMAR THROTTLE CABLE ASSY

12418 HEAT EXCHANGER COWLING ASSY

12418 ENGINE INTAKE ASSY

12420 MOTOR EXHAUST ELBOW EXTENSION

12433 ENGINE HOUSING ASSY YANMAR

12434 EXHAUST CLAMP COMPLETE 2 4"

12502 YANMAR THROTTLE VERNIER HEAD

12504 MOTOR EXHAUST EXTENSION ASSY

12511 AIR FILTER PRE FILTER

12512 INDUCTION TUEE

12513 HOSE REDUCTION 76-63

12514 RUBBER INSERT REDUCER 63-57

12515 RUBBER HOSE 57 x 40mm LG

12516 TUBE 57 x 1.6 x 50mm LG

12517 THROTTLE CABLE END SUPPORT

12519 HOSE CONTROL BOX COVER

12520 ENGINE INTAKE FRONT COVER

12521 AIR DUCTING 76ID x 295mm LG

12522 AIR FILTER SPACER

12523 INSIDE SUPPORT PLATE

12524 FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE 571D x 190mm LG

12525 TOP WASHERS

12526 BOTTOM WASHER

12527 CONICAL MOUNT

12528 SEAL ENGINE & HOUSING

12529 VACUATOR VALVE

12530 CUSHION ENGINE HOUSING

12621 DOOR RIGHT ASSEMBLY

12622 DOOR LEFT ASSEMBELY

13127 ENGINE 4TNVO8NS BASE ASSY

— et | | | [ [ [ |l [ [ [ | e | P | | | | | | | [ [T e | | [ e e | | [ [

W || e |w e w2 a a2z ]=]=
(o [& |G| |= | S |@ ||~ o o [ & [ [N = |S || |~ o |on | & oo [pa = [ |9 00 [~ (O & (L R )=

07271 HEAT EXCHANGER CORE 23

4/8

AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS


mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

AUSPLOW

Farming Systems since 1986

AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

T +61 (0) 8 9417 8877
F +61(0) 8 9417 8878

E ausplow@ausplow.com.au

www.ausplow.com.au

Item # | Qty Part# |Description
37 4 09002 | NUT M20 - CONELOCK
38 8 09003 | WASHER FLAT M20
39 16 09010 WASHER SPRING M12
40 16 09011 [ BOLT M12 x 40mm
41 2 09018 [ BOLT M8 x 60mm
42 16 09054 NUT M12
43 2 09066 | WASHER SPRING M8
44 2 09125 | NUT M8
45 21 09126 | HEX HEAD BOLT M10 x 20mm
46 37 09130 | WASHER SPRING M10
47 8 09131 [ NUT M10
48 12 09141 | WASHER FLAT M10
49 4 09395 | BOLT M20 x 120mm
50 4 09430 | BOLT M10 x 25mm
51 3 09474 | HOSE CLAMP 65-89 SS
52 1 09475 | HOSE CLAMP 59-83 SS
53 4 09520 | BOLT M10 x 90mm

5/8

AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS


mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164

PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

T +61(0) 8 9417 8877

Farming Systems since 1986 F +61(0) 8 9417 8878

E ausplow@ausplow.com.au

AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL www.ausplow.com.au

Engine 4TNV98NS & Housing - Version 2

6/8
AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS


mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

AU s p Low T +61(0) 8 9417 8877

Farming Systems since 1986

F +61 (0) 89417 8878
E ausplow@ausplow.com.au

AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL www.ausplow.com.au

Engine 4TNV98NS & Housing - Version 2

Item # | Qty Part# |Description
1 1 25848 | HOSE CONTROL BOX COVER GASKET RH
2 1 25851 | HOSE CONTROL BOX COVER GASKET LH
3 1 12417 YANMAR THROTTLE CABLE ASSY
4 1 12418 HEAT EXCHANGER COWLING ASSY
5 1 12420 | MOTOR EXHAUST ELBOW EXTENSION
6 2 12434 | EXHAUST CLAMP COMPLETE 2 %"
7 2 12474 | ENGINE INLET MOUNT BRACKET
8 1 12502 | YANMAR THROTTLE VERNIER HEAD
9 1 12503 ENGINE EXPANSION TANK
10 1 12504 | MOTOR EXHAUST EXTENSION ASSY
11 1 12509 | EXPANSION TANK BRACKET
12 1 12510 | AIR FILTER HOUSING
13 1 12511 | AIRFILTER PRE FILTER
14 1 12512 | INDUCTION TUBE
15 1 12513 HOSE REDUCTION 76-63
16 1 12514 | RUBBER INSERT REDUCER 63-57
17 1 12515 | RUBBER HOSE 57 x 40mm LG
18 1 12516 | TUBE 57 x 1.6 x 50mm LG
19 1 12517 | THROTTLE CABLE END SUPPORT
20 2 12519 | HOSE CONTROL BOX COVER
21 1 12520 ENGINE INTAKE FRONT COVER
22 1 12521 | AIR DUCTING 76ID x 295mm LG
23 1 12522 | AIR FILTER SPACER
24 1 12523 | INSIDE SUPPORT PLATE
25 1 12524 | FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE 57ID x 190mm LG
26 4 12525 | TOP WASHERS
27 4 12526 BOTTOM WASHER
28 4 12527 | CONICAL MOUNT
29 1 12528 | SEAL ENGINE & HOUSING
30 1 12529 | VACUATOR VALVE
31 4 12530 | CUSHION ENGINE HOUSING
32 1 13127 | ENGINE 4TNV9O8NS BASE ASSY
33 1 13933 ENGINE EXHAUST GASKET
34 1 13942 | ENGINE COWLING TOP COVER COMPLETE
35 1 13954 | ENGINE SIDE COVER DOOR ASSY
36 1 13957 ENGINE COVER RH DOOR

7/8

AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS



mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

AUSPLOW

Farming Systems since 1986
AUSEEDER DBS ®* MULTISTREAM ¢ EASITILL

6 Davison Road, Cockburn Central WA 6164
PO Box 5010, South Lake WA 6964

T +61 (0) 8 9417 8877

F +61(0) 89417 8878

E ausplow@ausplow.com.au
www.ausplow.com.au

Iltem # | Qty Part# |Description
37 1 13962 ENGINE COVER LH DOOR
38 1 13963 ENGINE HOUSING BASE ASSY COMPLETE
39 1 13997 ENGINE COVER INTAKE CAP PROFILE
40 1 07271 HEAT EXCHANGER CORE 23
41 4 09002 NUT M20 - CONELOCK
42 16 09010 | WASHER SPRING M12
43 16 09011 BOLT M12 x 40mm
44 2 09018 BOLT M8 x 60mm
45 16 09054 NUT M12
46 4 09064 NUT M6 NYLOCK
47 2 09066 WASHER SPRING M8
48 2 09125 NUT M8
49 41 09126 HEX HEAD BOLT M10 x 20mm
50 61 08130 | WASHER SPRING M10
51 8 09131 NUT M10
52 36 09141 WASHER FLAT M10
93 4 09224 WASHER FLAT MG&
54 4 09247 BOLT M6 x 16mm
55 4 09329 NUT M8 FLANGED LOCKNUT
56 4 09395 BOLT M20 x 120mm
57 2 09396 EXHAUST CLAMP COMPLETE 3" STEEL
58 8 09430 BOLT M10 x 25mm
59 3 09474 HOSE CLAMP 65-88 SS
60 1 09475 HOSE CLAMP 59-83 SS
61 4 09520 BOLT M10 x 90mm
Tim Jobson

Parts Manager

8/8

AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS P/L AS TRUSTEE FOR AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS TRUST. ABN 57 168 859 933 TRADING AS AUSPLOW FARMING SYSTEMS


mailto:ausplow@ausplow.com.au

